07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
DC8516 DOOR CLOSER
SPECIFICATIONS
Adjustable
Power Size
1 Thru 6 meets ADA Barrier-Free
requirements

Sacramento, CA, USA
DC8516 DOOR CLOSER
HOW TO ORDER
Stocked DC85 Door Closer
PRODUCT POWER SIZE FUNCTION
Blank
DA
HO
CUSH
ST
STH
*Slide track arm is only available for AL finish
Door Closer with Sleeve Arm, Plastic Full Cover (Standard)
Door Closer with Delayed Action
Door Closer with Friction Hold Open
Door Closer with Cush Arm
Door Closer with Slide Track Arm*
Door Closer with Slide Track Hold Open Arm*
Product Power Size Function Finish
DC85 16 DA AL
1 2 3 4
DC85 Series
AL     28 Aluminum Painted
DU    20 Duro/Dark Bronze Painted
19G   Graphite Black
1-6
FINISH4
ACCESSORY PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
Item No. Description
DCCV85F Plastic Full Cover for DC85 Series Door Closer
DCCV85SLC Plastic Slim Cover for DC85 Series Door Closer
DCCV85FSS Stainless Steel Cover for DC85 Series Door Closer
DC8516HO Friction Hold Open Arm for DC85 Series Door Closer
DC8516CUSH Cush Arm for DC85 Series Door Closer
DC8516ST Slide Track Arm for DC85 Series Door Closer
DC8516STH Slide Track Hold Open Arm for DC85 Series Door Closer
DCDP85P1 Drop Plate for DC85 Series Door Closer w/Full Cover, Pull Side Mount